

North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Center Now Offers A Navy Veteran or Person with Mesothelioma in North Dakota Direct Access to Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste to Discuss Compensation as Opposed to a 'Free' Book

FARGO, NORTH DAKOTA, USA, September 17, 2019 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Center says, "We are offering a Navy Veteran or person anywhere in North Dakota direct access to famed mesothelioma attorney Erik Karst of the law firm of Karst von Oiste to discuss what is involved in the mesothelioma compensation process if they would call us at 800-714-0303. Attorney Erik Karst and his colleague Doug von Oiste are responsible for over a billion dollars in compensation settlements for people with mesothelioma or asbestos exposure illnesses and Erik knows what he is doing. We want a Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma anywhere in North Dakota to receive the very best possible compensation results.



"As we would like to discuss anytime at 800-714-0303 we believe talking direct to attorney Erik

٢

"As we would like to discuss anytime at 800-714-0303 we believe talking direct to attorney Erik Karst is a much better deal than a 'free' generic book about mesothelioma." North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Cennter

Karst is a much better deal than a 'free' generic book about mesothelioma. <u>www.karstvonoiste.com/</u>

Aside from providing on the spot access to attorney Erik Karst of the law form of Karst von Oiste for a Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma anywhere in North Dakota the North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Center also provides the following free services:

* The group will work with the Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma in Montana on medical treatment options.

* The group will help the Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma in North Dakota with documenting their exposures to asbestos. It is this incredibly vital information that becomes the

basis for a mesothelioma compensation claim and they group calls this service the 'list.'

* The North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Center will also try to help the family of the Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma with mesothelioma anywhere in North Dakota to focus on their loved one-so they can provide the maximum possible support. There is no free comparable service like this in the nation as the group would be happy to explain anytime at 800-714-0303. https://NorthDakota.MesotheliomaVictims Center.Com

The North Dakota Mesothelioma Victims Center unsurpassed services are available to a person with mesothelioma in Fargo, Bismarck, Grand Forks, Minot, Williston, West Fargo, Dickinson, Mandan or anywhere in North Dakota. www.karstvonoiste.com/

For the best possible treatment options in North Dakota we strongly recommend the following heath care facility in nearby Minnesota with the offer to help a diagnosed victim, or their family get to the right physicians at this world class hospital. The Mayo Clinic Rochester, Minnesota: <u>https://www.mayoclinic.org/</u>.



High risk occupations for asbestos exposure in North Dakota include US Navy Veterans, power plant workers, oil refinery workers, construction workers, plumbers, electricians, public utility workers, welders, Camp Grafton, Minot Air Force Base, Grand Forks Air Force Base, machinists, welders, mechanics, auto/truck repair technicians, and pipefitters.

The states indicated with the highest incidence of mesothelioma include Maine, California, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Ohio, West Virginia, Virginia, Michigan, Illinois, Minnesota, Louisiana, Washington, and Oregon. <u>www.karstvonoiste.com/</u>

For more information about mesothelioma please refer to the National Institutes of Health's web site related to this rare form of cancer: <u>https://www.cancer.gov/types/mesothelioma</u>

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.